
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

11/09/12

Saturday Start 1st Payment 3,298,568

2nd Payment 3,430,511

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 3,567,732

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 3,710,441

5th Payment 3,858,858

1 10/06/12 Sat $26,312,158 $12,209,411 $40,000,000 $25,839,793.28 1.548 7.2% 7.2% 6th Payment 4,013,213

2 10/10/12 Wed $23,936,618 $23,316,519 $50,000,000 $32,299,741.60 1.548 6.6% 13.4% 7th Payment 4,173,741

3 10/13/12 Sat $27,323,808 $35,344,279 $60,000,000 $39,473,684.21 1.520 7.5% 19.9% 8th Payment 4,340,691

4 10/17/12 Wed $25,502,284 $46,963,845 $70,000,000 $46,052,631.58 1.520 7.0% 25.5% 9th Payment 4,514,319

5 10/20/12 Sat $30,308,588 $62,252,651 $80,000,000 $51,380,860.63 1.557 8.3% 31.7% 10th Payment 4,694,891

6 10/24/12 Wed $29,295,472 $75,925,418 $90,000,000 $57,803,468.21 1.557 8.0% 37.1% 11th Payment 4,882,687

7 10/27/12 Sat $37,742,994 $92,459,410 $100,000,000 $64,977,257.96 1.539 10.2% 43.6% 12th Payment 5,077,994

8 10/31/12 Wed $31,815,474 $107,136,647 $110,000,000 $71,474,983.76 1.539 8.7% 48.5% 13th Payment 5,281,114

9 11/03/12 Sat $40,695,206 $126,319,380 $124,000,000 $80,300,000.00 1.544 11.0% 54.1% 14th Payment 5,492,359

10 11/07/12 Wed $41,636,834 $145,589,849 $143,000,000 $92,600,000.00 1.544 11.2% 59.2% 15th Payment 5,712,053

11 11/10/12 Sat $47,365,150 $162,303,900 $168,000,000 $112,300,000.00 1.496 12.6% 64.4% 16th Payment 5,940,535

12 11/14/12 Wed $49,964,201 $184,709,563 $185,000,000 $123,700,000.00 1.496 13.3% 69.1% 17th Payment 6,178,157

13 11/17/12 Sat $63,942,953 $213,383,780 $0.00 1.496 16.7% 74.3% 18th Payment 6,425,283

14 11/21/12 Wed $64,953,461 $242,511,143 $0.00 1.496 16.9% 78.6% 19th Payment 6,682,294

15 11/24/12 Sat $89,520,134 $282,655,045 $0.00 1.496 22.5% 83.4% 20th Payment 6,949,586

16 11/28/12 Wed $97,430,192 $326,346,090 $0.00 1.496 24.3% 87.5% 21st Payment 7,227,569

17 12/01/12 Sat $124,432,986 $382,146,115 $0.00 1.496 29.9% 91.2% 22nd Payment 7,516,672

18 12/05/12 Wed $138,838,023 $444,405,853 $0.00 1.496 32.7% 94.1% 23rd Payment 7,817,339

19 12/08/12 Sat $180,427,830 $525,315,889 $0.00 1.496 40.2% 96.5% 24th Payment 8,130,033

20 12/12/12 Wed $208,257,034 $618,705,496 $0.00 1.496 44.8% 98.0% 25th Payment 8,455,234

21 12/15/12 Sat $279,663,137 $744,116,052 $0.00 1.496 55.0% 99.1% 26th Payment 8,793,443

22 12/19/12 Wed $333,211,255 $893,539,423 $0.00 1.496 61.4% 99.7% 27th Payment 9,145,181

28th Payment 9,510,988

29th Payment 9,891,428

30th Payment 10,287,085

Total 185,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,700,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
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